POSIMECH
PRODUCT
CATALOGUE
An Integral Solution for Valve Position Monitoring
T H E  B A C K G R O U N D
PROBLEMS FACED
Mounting l imit switches and sensors are simple on a
quarter turn valve. However ,  mounting them on a

Y o u  n a m e  i t ,  i t  c a n  b e  d o n e .
PM2
MODELS -  ORDER GUIDE
U p  t o  2 " ,  d i r e c t  d r i v e
PM6
PM12
PM18
PMg
> 2 "  t o  6 " ,  d i r e c t  d r i v e
> 6 "  t o  1 2 " ,  d i r e c t  d r i v e
> 1 2 "  t o  1 8 " ,  d i r e c t  d r i v e
G e a r  o p e r a t e d  v a l v e s
Note: Valve sizes l isted are only a
guide for selection and may vary
based on the actual valve design.
L I M I T  S W I T C H / S E N S O R S  S E L E C T I O N S
Compatible with virtual ly any l imit switch or sensor brands
O T H E R  A V A I L A B L E  C U S T O M I Z A T I O N S
Pad locking device
Key Inter locking Device
4-20mA Output Transmitters
Gearboxes
REFERENCES
Vopak Pulau Sakra - Singapore
Chap Lap Kok Airport - Hong Kong
Thai Oi l  Ref inery - Thai land
PCS - Singapore
Advario - Singapore
Jinshan Nuclear Power Plant - Taiwan
Kuo Sheng Nuclear Power Plant - Taiwan
Shel l  Bukom Refinery - Singapore
Banjarmasin Power Plant - Indonesia
Exxon Mobi l  - Singapore
Shel l  Port Dickson Refinery - Malaysia
Petro Seraya - Singapore
BCC2 Combined Cycle Plant - Thai land
Tuas Incineration Plant - Singapore
Petronas - Malaysia
Petron Refinery - Phi l ippines
Denka Chemical Plant - Singapore
Blue Water FPSO - Netherlands
Ca Mau Gas Plant - Vietnam
Aramco Jubai l  Ref inery - Saudi Arabia
Huntsman Chemical Plant - Singapore
Evos Ghent NV - Belgium
VTT Vasi l iko - Cyprus
and many more. . .
PROTECT YOUR ASSET 'S
INTEGRITY AND LONGETIVITY
c o n t a c t  s a l e s @ t r i s o m e . c o m . s g  f o r  e n q u i r i e s
EST .   1 9 90
Email :  sales@trisome.com.sg
Website: tr isome.com.sg